
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2023 - DAY 3
Opglabbeek 28.12.2023

hamok

Julien VAN BOSCH
TROL
Omloop : H65
Afstand : 4680m
Tijd : 1:02:56 (13'27"/km) [Punten : 658]

16/22 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Pierre WILLEMS 0:41:23 [1000]
2. Philippe POGU 0:42:17 [979]
3. Hansruedi KOHLER 0:45:17 [914]

1. 105 00:03:31 168m 20'56"/km
2. 110 00:04:39 00:08:10 289m 16'05"/km
3. 114 00:02:19 00:10:29 147m 15'46"/km
4. 115 00:01:31 00:12:00 89m 17'02"/km
5. 119 00:02:45 00:14:45 187m 14'42"/km
6. 122 00:01:40 00:16:25 116m 14'22"/km
7. 57 00:09:14 00:25:39 799m 11'33"/km
8. 54 00:05:45 00:31:24 448m 12'50"/km
9. 85 00:03:14 00:34:38 218m 14'50"/km

10. 84 00:01:23 00:36:01 126m 10'59"/km
11. 59 00:07:55 00:43:56 610m 12'59"/km
12. 68 00:01:48 00:45:44 149m 12'05"/km
13. 50 00:03:27 00:49:11 279m 12'22"/km
14. 80 00:04:06 00:53:17 288m 14'14"/km
15. 129 00:04:31 00:57:48
16. 127 00:03:04 01:00:52
17. 140 00:01:31 01:02:23 169m 8'58"/km
18. 999 00:00:33 01:02:56 84m 6'33"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://www.hamok.be
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5040
https://www.helga-o.com

